CONTOUR® ELECTROL®

Wall and Ceiling Mounted
Electric Screen

+ Stylish curved aluminum extruded case designed for wall or

ceiling mount installations.

+ Adjustable mounting brackets make installation quick and easy.

* Built-in SCB-100, SCB-200 (RS-232 control), low voltage
control, video projector interface and silent motor are available
options. See page 16.

Seven veneer
case finishes
are optional
for a warm,
elegant look.

VIDEO FORMAT

Viewing Area
. HxW
in. cm.
43" x 57" 109 x 145
50" x 67" 127 x 170
57" x 17" 145 x 196
60" x 80" 152 x 203
69" x 92" 175 x 234
87" x 116" 221 x 295
105" x 140" 267 x 356
120" x 160" 305 x 406

HDTV FORMAT

Viewing Area

. HxW

in. cm.
45" x 80" 114 x 203
52" x 92" 132 x 234
54" x 96" 137 x 244
58" x 104" 147 x 264
65" x 116" 165 x 295
78" x 139" 198 x 353

SQUARE FORMAT

in./ft.

50" x 50"
60" x 60"
70" x 70"
84" x 84"
6'x 8
8'x 8
7x9
9'x9
8'x 10’
10'x 10'
9'x12'
12'x12'

Size
HxW
cm.

127 x 127
152 x 152
178 x 178
213x 213
183 x 244
244 x 244
213 x 274
274 x 274
244 x 305
305 x 305
274 x 366
366 x 366

Optional

graphite case

finish for a
more

contemporary
appearance.

79"
84"
96"
100"

120"

150"

180"

200"

9"
106"
110"
119"
133"
159"

Nominal
Diagonal

Nominal
Diagonal

Length of Case

in.

59°"
69"
790"
937"
105°%"
105"
N7
170"
129°"
129°L:"
153"
153"

cm.

183
213
244
254
305
381
457
508

cm.

234
269
279
302
338
404

Overall

Overall

For optional remote
control operation,
see options on
pages 50-54.

. Length of Case

69%/."
79"
93"
93°"
105%"
129°/:"
153"
173"

Overall

cm.

177
203
238
238
269
330
391
441

. Length of Case

in.

93"
105%"
109%"
"7
129"
153%"

cm.

152
177
203
238
269
269
299
299
330
330
391
391

cm.

238
269
279
299
330
391

Matte
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Matte White fabric up to 10" high will be seamless. High
Contrast Matte White and Video Spectra 1.5 fabrics up to
8" high will be seamless. High Power® fabric up to 6' high
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